Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium

Meet=CB Cad & Scol - BK Cad & Sch
Location=Stade Futurosport, Mouscron - Moeskroen
Date=6/09/2015 Time=17:55:20

Copywright TimeTronics,

Belgium

MeetManager software version = 2008j

300mH cad filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :09:47

Heat:1

1489
769
252
764
285
1055
44

~ oUW N

Thyssen Lisse
Vermaelen Anke
Schaaf Cathy

Bevan Martha**
Bruynzeels Romane
Christiaensen Hanne
Cornez Oriane

300mH cad filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :09:47

Heat:2

1026
1905
871
1346
1074
1662

o Ul W N

Craemers Louise
Hamelat Kenza
Thomas Lotte

Van De Velde Sofie
Van Heugten Lot
Everdepoel Britt

300mH cad filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :09:47

Heat:3

1112
1412
376
188
735
1186

U W N

De Rocker Jolein
Nuytten Amber
Lallemand Sarah
Kooper Zoe
Deferm Nele

De Clercqg Alix

300mH cad filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :09:47

Heat:4

1009
1722
1643
1143
1588
867

o Ul s W N

Lauwers Luna

De Caluwe Emmelie
Valentyn Britt
Thijs Femke
Cromphout Martha
Claessens Melissa*

300mH cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:27

Heat:1

949
344
1187
239
566
1539
184

~ o0 W

Rombaut Stijn
Hostens Gregoire
Vera Robbie
Bertrand Guillaume
Scheen Justin
Deschepper Yoran
Bouchat Boris

300mH cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:27

Heat:2

1565
228
707
759
755
851
264

~ o0 W

De Backer Bryan

Robert Gilles
Haverbeke Dries

De Schryver Christophe
Doom Elias

Lejeune Jens

Bonvin Draps Vincent

300mH cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:27

Heat:3

1507
838
1465
1473
1343
272
1245

o Ul W N

Messiaen Tijs
Bouwens Dylan
Lootens Maarten
Verniers Thibeau
Verstrepen Remco
Cardarelli Gabriel
Van Breedam Brecht

300mH cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:27

Heat:4

276
1536
1450
913
861
1336
183

~ o0 s W

Mazebo Simon

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Desmet Ruben

Leys Lode

Van Put Vincent
Wolfcarius Edward
Dubois Cyril

400mH scl filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :10:33

Heat:1

2235
2694
3354
2940

s w N

Debougnoux Valentine
Jansen Jana

Top Maya

Pauwels Jana

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

www.timetronics.be

AVLO
DCLA
LACE
VMOL
CABW
LIER
USBW

DCLA
CRAC
OB
AZW
KAAG
VAC

EA
FLAC
FCHA
RFCL
AVT
KAAG

HAC
RCG
DAC
HAKI
GRIM
ACME

ACHL
USTA
RCG

CsDY
SER

MACW
HERV

AVLO
HF
STAX
GRIM
AVR
FLAC
IAAC

AZW

OLSE
VITA
AVLO
ROBA
CRAC
ROBA

ATH
AVLO

ATAC
ZWAT
STAX
USTA

HF

VMOL
AVLO
ACME
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2829
3052
2291

Duponselle Lisa
Van Kemseke Jodie
Bastogne Melanie

400mH scl filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :10:33

Heat:2

~N oUW N

400mH scl
Heat:3

~N oUW N

400mH scl
Heat:4

o Ul s W N

400mH scl
Heat:5

o Ul W N

400mH scl
Heat:1

W J oy Ul WM

400mH scl
Heat:2

O J o0 W

400mH scl
Heat:3

O J oy Ul WM

400m cad filles-meisjes

Heat:1

o Ul W N

400m cad filles-meisjes

Heat:2

s w N

2762
2962
2965
3140
2414
2802
2421

Van Laer Emma

De Keyser Emma

Martens Lisa

Vandervoort Ursula Jazmin
Joisten Sophie

Devoldere Kjillsea
Defosse Maeva

filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :10:33

2689
2901
2357
2794
3103
2955
2734

Horemans Jana
Dawyndt Amber

Sinty Salome
Smeulders Sarah
Buyle Yara
Alderweireld Kenzy
Van Steenberge Laura

filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :10:33

3533
2837
2858
3008
2287
3308

Boutens Amber
Cras Miet
Tchimou Benedikt
De Ryck Clara
Bayens Mathilde
Borri Charline

filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :10:33

3171
3005
3003
2796
3007
2248

Dewijngaert Liese
Delheye Celine
Demaret Merel
Robyn Maite

De Ryck Theresa
Savary Fanny

garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:55

2766
2282
3258
2126
2951
2793
2645
2226

Bras Tuur

Braem Mathieu
Huts Gerbrand
Monseur Martin
Rottiers Lani
Clockaerts Remko
Geirnaert Tristen
Dascotte Matthieu

garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:55

3080
3316
2647
28717
2917
2146
2697
2334

Van Den Eynden Jordi
Dumon Reindert

Sap Arthur

Didden Thibaut

Pint Ruben
Klinkenberg Quentin
Van Buggenhout Jarne
Tilman Maxime

garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:55

2783
3042
2724
3296
2668
2115
2630
2338

345
1013
1069
749
839
82
643

1174
1079
120
190

Huyck Hannes

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
De Meulemeester Ben
Espeel Jean-philippe
Van Gelder Dries

Klee Simon

Parmentier Klaas
Mascart Simon

reeksen-series Time :11:16

Ferauge Lucie

Van Puyvelde Anke
De Smet Karen
Laporte Morgan
Deckers Lissa
Bruno Fiona
Hoekstra Chiara*

reeksen-series Time :11:16

Hargreaves Charlotte
Wagemans Sara
Daigmont Ophelie
Fournaux Madeleine

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

99

98

AVR
VOLH
CAF

KAPE
RCG

KAAG
LOOTI
SPA

AVMO
OSGA

VMOL
MACW
FLEU
STAX
AVLO
OLSE
DEIN

A\
LOOTI
RAM
ROBA
ACLO
OEH

ROBA
FLAC
KAAG
VAC

ROBA
CsSDY

OEH
JSMC
RCT
SER
LIER
HAKI
DEIN
SMAC

KAPE
KAAG
DEIN
LOOTI
OEH
HF
SPBO
SER

SPBO
AVLO
ZWAT
AVR

OLSE
DAMP
DEIN
SPA

CABW
AVLO
ACME
AVZK
OLSE
OSGA
WS

AVKA
ADD
DAMP
CAF

73.

76.

41

74

o 54!
.06

.85
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user235
Markering

user235
Markering


5 403
6 319
7 1238

400m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:3

1216
192
1111
1299
728

995
1769
121

W J oy Ul WM

Bourguignon Alicia
Schaaf Alice
Van Hecke Manon

reeksen-series Time :11:16

Houben Anouck

Ricour Ophelie

De Maesschalck Margot
De Decker Lisa

Sleurs Ellen

De Blander Laura
Vermeire Victoria
Thomas Juliette

400m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :11:22

Heat:1

418
273
1309
59
1685
1806
211

~ o0 W

Degand Theo

Dehout Floran

Van De Voorde Kasper
De Radigues Francois
Van Lierde Wannes
Kandi Allan**
Degeimbre Martin

400m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :11:22

Heat:2

1069
576
2
977
1365
135

o Ul W N

Vandevoorde Emmerson
Modolo Felix

Ahn Colin

De Neef Milan

Knapen Stijn

Biatour Basile

400m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :11:22

Heat:3

760
1095
1626
429
1111
496
961

~ oUW N

400m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:1

2999
2926
3358
2137
2703
2827
2256

~ oUW N

400m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:2

2501
3199
2390
2528
2680
3217
2189

~ oUW N

400m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:3

2975
2111
2821
3235
2337
2964
2382

~ oUW N

Van Herck Brent
Schoefs Daan
Wuyts Hannes
Arnone Gianni
Vandermeersch Tom
Madoughri Sabri
Van Aerde Joren

reeksen-series Time :11:47

Baillievier Rani

De Vlieger Ilkje
Cornelis Jacintha
Vercheval Alicia
Dhont Ilke

Aerts Paulien
Verhoeven Charlotte

reeksen-series Time :11:47

Dejemeppe Justine
Slos Lieze

Dufour Chloe
Abbassi Yasmine
Rombouts Eline
Stockman Julie
Thomas Melissa

reeksen-series Time :11:47

Pieroni Messalina
Rohl Alicia
Hanssens Marie
Carlier Bo
Servais Pauline
Martens Laura
Bourgois Elise

400m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :12:17

Heat:1

3024
3170
3164
2926
2441
2327
2962

~ oUW N

Cobbaert Julian

De Vos David

Michiels Siggi

Van Kersschaever Egon
Pattacini Laoro
Boulard Antoine
Hooyberghs Mats

400m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :12:17

Heat:2

2911
2121
3511
2570
2875

[ O N

Sacoor Jonathan
Courtois Dimitri
Nkiere Danfuname Ren
Meese Maarten
Goeteyn Jenten

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

00

01

99
98
RESC

99

DS
LACE
AVLO

DCLA
EAH
EA
VOLH
AVT
STAX
BAV
DAMP

ATH
CRAC
VOLH
OCAN
RCG
KKS
ARCH

OB
HF
LACE
ROBA
ADD
FCHA

VMOL
ADD

LYRA
RFCL
ASVO
RESC
KAAG

OLSE
EA

KAAG
RFCL
DEIN
ATAC
CsSDY

CSF
AVMO
MOHA
SCA
DUFF
AZW
DAMP

LOOTI
LACE
ACHL
OEH

BBS

KAAG
CsSDY

VITA
OEH
DAC
DCLA
SER
DAMP
ARAC

OEH
CAF
52.25
ACW
KAAG

61.

64.

49.
51.

90

59

89
59

.42
52.

87
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6 2595
7 2677

Beckers Wim
Busschaert Jeroen

400m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :12:17

Heat:3

2858
2418
2410
3104
2223
2068
2108
2945

O J oUW

Botte Stef

Noel Leo

Zaanani Soufian
Ndeze Rehami
Buche Alexandre
Wauters Robin
Rossignol Thomas
Braile Luca

400m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :12:17

Heat:4

3350
3068
25717
3019
2079
2853
2357
2623

W J oy Ul WM

200m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1 Wind : 2.2
631
1516
1434
553

748

610

777

~ o0 W

200m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:2 Wind : 2.2
985
1651
450

109
1151
398
1415

~ o0 W N

200m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:3 Wind : 1.7
13

221
1034
1283
1949

59

1455

~ o0 W

200m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:4 Wind : 2.7
295
1534
811
1235
1237
1293
798

204

O J o0 W

200m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:1 Wind : 0.9
3152
3329
2244
3384
2538
2771
2998

~ oUW N

200m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:2 Wind : 2.7
2800
2970
2246
2824
2487
3015
2929

~ oUW N

200m scl filles-meisjes

Heat:3 Wind : 2.0
1 2700
2 3218
3 2469

Van Den Bergh Sven
De Smet Tibo
Boutsen Bart
Deprez Jacques
Scholer Edwin

De Decker Arno

De Beul Pierre
Durnez Lander

reeksen-series Time :12:43

Camara Aissat Lyne
Claeys Eline

De Naeyer Janie
Warzee Marie
Grossard Britt
Denays Florine
Vandervelden Lotte

reeksen-series Time :12:43

De Foer Lotte
Verdegem Reine
Samain Sarah
Thelen Aline
Groenen Suzanne
Dheur Geraldine
Bras Merel

reeksen-series Time :12:43

Fickers Elene

Vranckx Anne Charlotte
Vincke Rani

Vanden Bosch Amber
Geudens Lisa

Van Den Abeele Laure
Vanderwegen Lore

reeksen-series Time :12:43

Thiry Nora

Lasser Elise

Vannerom Fe
Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe
Kegels Margot

Baramoto Rebecca

Van Vynckt Leonie
Chavepeyer Cloe

reeksen-series Time :12:43

Bauwens Laures

Flossy Franne

Coulon Geraldine
Kassongo Tambu Leslie
Urbain Emma

Beylemans Joke
Baillievier Joni

reeksen-series Time :12:43

Claus Hanne

Gaye Kine

Gautier Celine
Vermonden Julie
Noel Nehemie Keysha
Loyens Edith
Bresseleers Luna

reeksen-series Time :12:43
Brasseur Bo

Teuwen Frederique
Tchapda Dominique

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

98
98

98

99

AVT
FLAC

ASVO
USBW
RESC
EA
SPA
DAMP
USTA
ROBA

AVKA
VS
AVT
ACBR
DAMP
EA
OCAN
KKS

CSF

ATLA
HAKI
SMAC
AVT

USTA
LOOTI

ACW
RIEM
OSGA

ATLA
WS
OEH

LACE
MOHA
HCO

ZWAT
MACW
ACLO
ROBA

WACO
VITA
DEIN
ACHL
GRIM
MAC

DEIN
ACLO

RCG
RCT
CsSDY
OEH
MOHA
ACME
OLSE

AVMO
RCG

CsDY
ACHL
RESC
ATLA
STAX

DCLA
ATLA
CAF

53.
53.

25.

25.

19
33

19

58
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user235
Markering


4 2247
5 2803
6 2342

80mH cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1 Wind : 1.5
1142
1562
429
285
1453
1082
1156
1588
792

W o Joy U W

80mH cad filles-meisjes
Heat:2 Wind : 1.4
1007
359

769

376
1346
147
1949
1055

O J oy Ul WM

80mH cad filles-meisjes
Heat:3 Wind : -0.3
1675
768
113
803
327
228
1643
798

O J o0 W

Patris Lara
Madou Katrijn
Heymans Shanna

reeksen-series Time :14:14

Beck Lynn

Loncol Marie
Masson Ilona
Bruynzeels Romane
Gevaert Kato

De Waegenaere Line
Jacobs Sofie
Cromphout Martha
Vanhalst Sara

reeksen-series Time :14:14

Agwazie Angel

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Vermaelen Anke
Lallemand Sarah

Van De Velde Sofie
Choisez Elodie

Geudens Lisa
Christiaensen Hanne

reeksen-series Time :14:14

Goossens Zita
Hespel Nina
Bodart Ombeline
Rouan Helena
Delacre Florence
Duchene Aurore
Valentyn Britt
Van Vynckt Leonie

100mH scl filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :14:37

Heat:1 Wind : 1.6
2744
2154
3260
3171
2345
2332
2858
2383

O J oy Ul WM

Vancamp Hanne
Degand Mathilde
Pauwels Celien
Dewijngaert Liese
Albert Stephanie
Pierret Melusine
Tchimou Benedikt
Delaunoy Camille

100mH scl filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :14:37

Heat:2 Wind : 0.7
2819
2787
3070
3259
2141
2943
2133
3007

0 Jo U W

Torfs Lien

De Meyer Caitlin
Sprangers Fien
Beyens Mirthe
Rousseaux Sarah
Vanhoof Loes
Maes Marine

De Ryck Theresa

100mH scl filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :14:37

Heat:3 Wind : 1.8
2210
2114
2815
2225
2494
2888
2796
2940

W J oy Ul WM

Vissers Melanie
Barthel Laure
Huybrechts Tine
Landrieu Chloe
Brixhe Marie
Janssens Esther
Robyn Maite
Pauwels Jana

100mH scl filles-meisjes reeksen-series Time :14:37

Heat:4 Wind : 0.9
3005
3510
2283
3435
2852
3103
3008
2689

~ o0 s W

Delheye Celine
Lambeets Brett

Semenou Annabelle

Van Ingelgem Charlotte
Kegels Hanne

Buyle Yara

De Ryck Clara

Horemans Jana

100m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :15:01

Heat:1 Wind : 2.3
897
1359
400
422
1146
687
215

~ oUW N

Ugwu Mathew

De Bundel Ciel
Mayuma David
Sondag Gil
Bamfo Richard**
Salverius Mehdi
Lequeux Bryan

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

99

99

CsSDY
ZWAT
USBW

KAPE
DAC

FCHA
CABW
ROBA
KKS

ATLA
GRIM
DEIN

ACME
MOHA
DCLA
FCHA
AZW

CABW
MACW
LIER

AVLO
DCLA
BBS
STAX
DS
CABW
DAC
DEIN

OLSE
JSMC
DAC

ROBA
CRAC
CABW
RAM

USTA

ACHL
ZWAT
DEIN
DAC

CABW
ATLA
RFCL
ROBA

WACO
BBS
AVT
ATH
RFCL
ZWAT
VAC
ACME

FLAC
RCT

CABW
HAMM
GRIM
AVLO
ROBA
VMOL

HCO
RIEM
CSF
CsSDY
KAAG
12.46
ATH

25.

27.

99

65
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100m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :15:01

Heat:2 Wind : 2.1

1636
629
584
199
1679
1550
727
35

O Jo U W

Glorie Tristan
Piengeon Hadrien
Lambotte Lucien
Ghislain Sebastien
Baele Jens
Vancoetsem Arne
Coremans Stef
Comel Julien

100m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :15:01

Wind : 1.7

561
62

757
1238
1255
543
1754
1463

Heat:3

W J oy Ul WM

Carlier Arthur
Kasmi Amine
Depickere Tim
Rogge Arno
Lamote Toon
Regimont Thomas
Nulens Yari
Michiels Jacob

100m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :15:01

Heat:4 Wind : 0.9
695
414
437
1242
965
1047
1806
1048

~ o0 W

Meirlaen Philippe
Taiwo Eniola
Quattrone Simon
Buffel Simon
Gabriels Anton

Van Belleghem Lander
Kandi Allan**

Van Wolputte Arne

100m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :15:27

Wind : 2.1
2016
2412
2708
2648
2455
2523
3179

Heat:1

~ oUW N

Paquot Jordan
Kapenda Nathan

Van De Sande Tibo
Lambregt Bjorn
Tavernier Luka
Otjacques Romain*
Van De Moortele Ieme

100m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :15:27

-1.0
2411
2624
2759
2586
2193
3113
2374
3081

Heat:2 Wind

o Ul s W N

Kapenda Raphael
Kesteloot Niels
Gabriels Alexander
Pecze Patrik*
Gillis Simon

Seyns Lucas
Beuscart Martin
Vander Vennet Jonas

100m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :15:27

Heat:3 Wind : 0.0
2569
3399
2049
2425
2533
3104
2582
2969

O Jo U W

Nicque Marvin
Mievis Jitse
Renard Victor
Dubrulle Jolan
Depret Francois
Ndeze Rehami
Deckers Michiel
Sorgeloos Lowi

100m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :15:27

-1.1
2918
2296
2282
2575
2617
2808
3325
2252

Heat:4 Wind

~ oUW N

Viaene Axel

Kalmen Adam

Braem Mathieu
Franssens Jens

Torfs Kasper

Van Ongevalle Tanguy
Veryser Thomas

D Hondt Nick

100m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :15:27

Heat:5 Wind -1.3
3330
2572
3341
2076
2936
2079
2646

2333

0 J o0 W

800m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1
1 14

Vleminckx Kobe

Fatoichan De Meester Joa
Muyldermans Yoren

Henin Maxence

De Ruyter Bavo

Scholer Edwin

De Waele Erme

Glorioso Luca

finale (s) Time :15:54

Moulin Marine

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

00

MACW
FLEU
RFCL
SMAC
ACME
KAAG
AVZK
SER

OSGA
RESC
FLAC
RCG

AVR

RFCL
ATLA
DCLA

11.64
RESC
SER
RCG
OLSE
DCLA
KKS
DCLA

SER
SMAC
OB
HCO
USTA
BBS
DEIN

SMAC
KKS

OLSE
DUFF
SMAC
AZW

USTA
KAAG

ACW
OEH
WACO
OSGA
USTA
EA
AVT
VITA

OEH

DACM
JSMC
AVT

DCLA
FLAC
FLAC
CABW

ACHL
ACW

BONH
ARCH
KAAG
DAMP
DEIN
USBW

BBS

pagina 6 van 20

DIS R162.7
DIS R162.7

DIS R162.7

2:25.29

7/09/2015



2 509
3 1171
4 966
5 1371
6 1135
7 1082
8 1062
9 819
10 10

11 831
12 131
13 711

800m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:2
1311
1284
785
289
883
1300
806
1532
9 1336
10 50
11 139
12 807
1409

O J oUW

800m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:1

1 2879
2 2937
3 2846
4 2105
5 2811
6 3037
7 2537
8 2676
9 3138
10 2122
11 2925
12 27178
13 2687

800m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:2

2298
3011
2651
2102
2949
2134
2781
3130
2841
10 2679
11 2303
12 2110

O J o0 W

o

80mH cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1 Wind : -1.1
1142
1675
1007
768
359
769
1562
113

~ oUW N

Welsch Milly
Vandooren Drea

Van Laethem Florence
Putters Lena

Mebis Lina

De Waegenaere Line
Smeets Sien

Wyns Sara

Lehaen Claire
Verheyden Iebe
Ligot Marie
Uyttenhove Aiko

finale(s) Time :15:54

Versyck Leontine
Schadron Laura
Goossens Lore

De Meulemeester Nadege
Ponette Helena

Lahey Leonie
Alenteyns Lore

De Bot Ine
Verschoren Femke
Hallet Maureen
Deleersnyder Alisson
Fagard Pauline
Depoppe Bronty

finale(s) Time :16:01

Fannes Mirte

Vonck Lotte
Tordeur Nele
Herbiet Chloe

Van de Maele Amber
Bellens Laurien
Muls Camille

De Dobbelaere Joke
Quatacker Lore
Crielaard Manon

De Veylder Annelore
Debaere Judith
Fonck Geraldine

finale(s) Time :16:01

Vandenbroucke Cameron
Van Loock Hanne
De Vlieger Lize
Henrard Elea
Pardaens Febe
Baudinet Caroline
Roelens Celine
Schelfhout Fien
Smolders Liselot
De Smet Michele
Deswaef Mathilde
Rohl Lorena

finale Time :16:17

Beck Lynn

Goossens Zita

Agwazie Angel

Hespel Nina

Lopez Castellanos Fiona
Vermaelen Anke

Loncol Marie

Bodart Ombeline

100mH scl filles-meisjes finale Time :16:07

Heat:1 Wind : -0.3
2744
2154
2210
3005
2114
2819
2787
3260

O J o0 W

Vancamp Hanne
Degand Mathilde
Vissers Melanie
Delheye Celine
Barthel Laure
Torfs Lien

De Meyer Caitlin
Pauwels Celien

100m cad garcons-jongens finale Time :16:25

Wind : 0.9

897
561
62

695
1636
414
1359

Heat:1

~ oUW N

Ugwu Mathew
Carlier Arthur
Kasmi Amine
Meirlaen Philippe
Glorie Tristan
Taiwo Eniola

De Bundel Ciel

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

SER
ATLA
LEBB
ATLA
ATLA
KKS
AVT
VAC
RFCL
LAT
ARCH
STAX

HAC
ZWAT
AVR
CABW
HCO
VOLH
LOOTI
DAC
LYRA
SMAC
ATH
LOOTI
ASVO

DCLA
EA
OEH
CAF
LEBB
ABES
RESC
DUFF
FLAC
HERV
EA
OB
KKS

EAH
DCLA
ATAC
LACE
ACP
RFCL
HCO
ASVO
ROBA
DUFF
RCB
LACE

KAPE
AVLO
ACME
DCLA
MOHA
DCLA
DAC

BBS

OLSE
JSMC
WACO
FLAC
BBS

ACHL
ZWAT
DAC

HCO
OSGA
RESC
11.61
MACW
RESC
RIEM

NN MDD NDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN N DONDODNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDN MDD DNDNDNDNDNDND NN

NN NDNDDNDNDNDNDDNDNDND

11.
11.
11.

11.
11.
12.

51

60

65
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400

Mayuma David

100m scl garcons-jongens finale Time :16:27

Heat:1 Wind : 1.5
2016
2411
2918
2569
3330
2624
3399
2412

W J oy U WM

200m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1 Wind : -1.0
631

295
1534
221
1516

13

985
1651

O J o0 W

200m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:1 Wind : 0.0
2800
3152
2700
2970
3218
2469
3329
2244

~ oUW N

Paquot Jordan
Kapenda Raphael
Viaene Axel
Nicque Marvin
Vleminckx Kobe
Kesteloot Niels
Mievis Jitse
Kapenda Nathan

finale Time :16:41

Camara Aissat Lyne
Thiry Nora

Lasser Elise

Vranckx Anne Charlotte
Claeys Eline

Fickers Elene

De Foer Lotte
Verdegem Reine

finale Time :16:41

Claus Hanne
Bauwens Laures
Brasseur Bo

Gaye Kine

Teuwen Frederique
Tchapda Dominique
Flossy Franne
Coulon Geraldine

1500m cad filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :16:58

Heat:1

1 722
2 949
3 903
4 1025
5 1880
6 1699
7 1511
8 744
9 325
10 1317
11 1307
12 36
13 9

Stevens Nanouk
Dekeyser Lynn
Temmerman Estelle
Vermeulen Heleen
Gaspard Heloise
Verhellen Ilke
Viaene Femke

Vets Melissa
Guillick Juliette
Bakelants Kaat
Van Lent Jana
Dethier Lucie
Vandormael Marie

1500m scl filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :17:12

Heat:1
1 2194
2 2201
3 3373
4 2707
5 3062
6 2913
7 2934
8 3191
9 2770
10 3330
11 2112
12 2433
13 3061
14 3278
15 2261
16 2228
17 3042
18 3224
19 2688

Vanderelst Elise
Bovy Melanie
Meertens Lone
Goossens Lien
Nelissen Paulien

De Rooy Eva

Van Den Broeck Lise
Uyttebroek Paulien
Vandenberghe Kamille
Flossy Stien

Pirson Camille
Claisse Emma

Helsen Sara
Ceuppens Anouk
Cerckel Marie
Mathieu Camille
Dobbelaere Elke
Demedts Lien

Fonck Isabeau

3000m scl filles-meisjes finale(s) Time :17:38

Heat:1

3136
3564
2191
3134
3210
2862
2125
2658
3448

W o Jo U W

Tinck Justine

Bassleer Katinka
Branders Ange

De Lathouwer Hannelore
Rondelee Josephine
Bastiaens Elise

Kramer Maureen
Waerzeggers Bridey
Ghijselinck Eline

3000m scl garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :17:50

Heat:1

2206
2286
2807
3008

s w N

Celis Julien
Pennewaert Guillem
Grimard Guillaume
Teuchie Arno

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt
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SER
SMAC
OEH
ACW
ACHL
KKS
OEH
SMAC

CSF

WACO
VITA
MOHA
ATLA
LACE
ACW

RIEM

AVMO
RCG
DCLA
RCG
ATLA
CAF
RCT
CsSDY

ACW
AVR
AVR
KAPE
RCB
ASVO
FLAC
DUFF
WACO
VAC
VOLH
HERV
RFCL

MOHA
WS
AVT
AVR
ACA
ACBR
EA
RCT
ACME
RCT
SMAC
ATH
ACA
GRIM
USBW
WACO
MAC
DAC
KKS

AVLO
AVZK
DAMP

ABAV
ACHL
HERV
ACKO
LEBB

HF
USBW
DCLA
ADD

DNS
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5 2964 Van Looy William 98 ARAC 9:27.98
6 2028 Schyns Remi 99 HERV 9:29.97
7 2244 Kortleven Xavier 98 SMAC 9:32.12
8 3230 Goudeseune Jonathan 98 FLAC 9:35.40
9 2661 Scheerlinck Rob 98 VAC 9:46.75
disque-discus scl filles-meisjes Time :11:16
Heat:1
1 2976 Vandeput Babette 98 ATLA 42.57
2 2239 Dodrimont Emilie 99 HF 41.68
3 2691 Caers Thalissa 98 VMOL 38.29
4 3442 Steur Tyra 98 HAC 36.23
5 3051 Van Houte Jana 98 VOLH 33.62
6 3187 Samyn Tilde 98 STAX 33.14
7 2695 Vanbroekhoven Lore 99 VMOL 32.34
8 3275 Claes Evelyne 98 RCT 31.23
9 3065 Jacobs Caroline 98 LOOI 30.74
10 2737 Potums Maaike 99 VAC 30.36
11 3189 Rabau Silke 98 RCT 29.21
12 3552 Rom Annelies 98 DCLA 26.10
poids-kogel cad filles-meisjes Time :11:11
Heat:1
1 888 Maluta Dani 00 ACKO 14.24
2 1452 Savelkouls Mila 00 ATLA 13.15
3 1944 Peeters Laura 00 SPBO 12.47
4 1676 Pieri Axelle 01 ATLA 12.43
5 1422 Van Der Borght Myrthe 01 Vs 12.05
6 852 Daems Lotte 00 ZWAT 11.76
7 770 Defrere Elena 01 DCLA 11.72
8 1155 Jacobs Katleen 01 ATLA 11.67
9 1889 Dinang Timamo Marie Sylvi 01 USTA 11.05
10 702 Willems Eve 00 VAC 10.82
11 685 Etsinda Fabienne 01 SER 10.58
12 1149 Daniels Liene 01 ATLA 10.00
hauteur-hoog cad filles-meisjes Time :11:33
Heat:1
1 768 Hespel Nina 01 DCLA 1.66
2 1675 Goossens Zita 00 AVLO 1.63
3 1516 Claeys Eline 00 ATLA 1.63
4 287 Pardoms Emilie 00 CABW 1.60
4 1492 De Wit Lies 00 LOOT 1.60
6 603 Depinois Eline 00 OSGA 1.60
7 824 Vandervelden Marie 00 SACN 1.55
8 1237 Kegels Margot 01 GRIM 1.50
8 113 Bodart Ombeline 00 BBS 1.50
10 733 Coene Jacey 01 SACN 1.50
11 1729 Vandeput Ayla 00 DCLA 1.45
12 794 Segers Marie 01 DEIN 1.45
169 Sampson Amandine 01 FAC NM
580 Vandendorpe Lisa 01 USTA NM

perche-polsstok cad garcons-jongens Time :12:10

Heat:1
1 554 Jacquemin Julien 00 FCHA 3.80
2 1510 Scheerder Kobe 00 AVKA 3.80
3 318 Hutlet Gaetan 00 DAMP 3.75
4 794 Ingelaere Jarni 00 DEIN 3.60
5 81 Nutte Matthias 00 DS 3.50
6 1176 Sprangers Liam 01 KAAG 3.50
7 945 Torfs Kwinten 01 ACHL 3.40
8 453 Woygnet Mathis 01 DAMP 3.30
9 1504 Nuyttens Timo 01 AZW 3.10
10 763 Surgeon Jens 00 VMOL 2.90
10 188 Spigeleer Loic 01 USBW 2.90

1081 Bal Jaan 00 ACBR NM

disque-discus cad filles-meisjes Time :12:55

Heat:1
1 1452 Savelkouls Mila 00 ATLA 37.37
2 1676 Pieri Axelle 01 ATLA 36.54
3 1404 Beelaert Annelien 00 Vs 31.37
4 770 Defrere Elena 01 DCLA 30.60
5 1149 Daniels Liene 01 ATLA 30.19
6 1302 Naudts Anke 01 VOLH 29.44
7 1565 Vlummens Jennifer 00 ROBA 28.37
8 1155 Jacobs Katleen 01 ATLA 27.34
9 1308 Van Puyvelde Jana 01 VOLH 26.53
10 1944 Peeters Laura 00 SPBO 26.49
11 1743 Dewulf Inez 01 HAC 26.09
12 1553 Herremans Britney 00 ACHL 25.70
13 1541 Benarbia Amina 00 AVT 25.67
14 1422 Van Der Borght Myrthe 01 Vs 25.11
15 852 Daems Lotte 00 ZWAT 24.07

poids-kogel scl filles-meisjes Time :12:49

Heat:1
1 2823 Helsen Elise 98 ACHL 14.05
2 3081 Van Der Gucht Helena 99 ACW 13.16
3 3271 Van Petegem Kelly 99 STAX 13.07
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4 2875 Kerkaert Trui 98 BONH 12.63
5 2691 Caers Thalissa 98 VMOL 12.39
6 2141 Rousseaux Sarah 99 CABW 12.20
7 2239 Dodrimont Emilie 99 HF 11.88
8 2833 Deplorez Maaike 98 ZA 11.35
9 3189 Rabau Silke 98 RCT 11.00
10 3187 Samyn Tilde 98 STAX 10.79
2976 Vandeput Babette 98 ATLA NM

javelin-speer scl filles-meisjes Time :15:33

Heat:1
1 2910 Scheldeman Aude 99 ADD 45.69
2 2388 Smal Pauline 98 SMAC 44.01
3 2875 Kerkaert Trui 98 BONH 42.717
4 3206 Tielens Bethlehem 98 OB 41.85
5 3489 Minier Capellan Danilsa 99 AVMO 39.52
6 3271 Van Petegem Kelly 99 STAX 38.64
7 3236 Wyns Manon 99 OEH 37.51
8 2737 Potums Maaike 99 VAC 37.20
9 2364 Montilla Morgane 98 RESC 35.69
10 3033 Lescrauwaet Siska 98 AVR 35.61
11 3081 Van Der Gucht Helena 99 ACW 35.49
12 2822 Van Hooghten Lauranne 99 ACHL 35.25
13 3267 De Brandt Naomi 99 LYRA 34.16
14 2833 Deplorez Maaike 98 ZA 30.65
15 2799 Callens Stephanie - 81 98 AVMO 28.54

longeur-ver cad filles-meisjes Time :15:46

Heat:1
1 702 Willems Eve 00 VAC 5.35 +1.2
2 1188 Van De Woestyne Nele 00 KAAG 5.25 +2.1 5.23m 0.5
3 1568 Steenmans Jitse 00 LYRA 5.23 +1.6
4 1009 Lauwers Luna 01 HAC 5.18 +1.5
5 1562 Loncol Marie 01 DAC 5.04 +0.2
6 1329 Vanaenrode Amelien 00 AVT 5.02 -0.4
7 749 Laporte Morgan 00 AVZK 5.01 +2.1 4.98m 1.3
8 194 Evans Cassandre 01 HUY 4.99 +1.5
9 871 Thomas Lotte 00 OB 4.90 +2.2 4.16m 2.0
10 190 Fournaux Madeleine 01 CAF 4.78 +0.7
11 302 Violle Chloe 00 HERV 4.72 +0.4
12 482 Yech chou Safia 01 RESC 4.63 +1.2
hauteur-hoog scl filles-meisjes Time :15:42
Heat:1
1 2126 Mercenier Alice 98 HERV 1.73
2 3351 Rossaert Nicasina 99 ACW 1.69
3 2673 Canters Gretel 99 AVT 1.66
4 2460 Folie Clara 98 CABW 1.63
5 2659 Cnudde Kim 99 KAAG 1.60
6 2823 Helsen Elise 98 ACHL 1.55
6 2430 Thomas Estelle 98 SER 1.55
8 2508 Grandhenry Kylie 99 SER 1.45
perche-polsstok scl garcons-jongens Time :16:55
Heat:1
1 2622 Vanlierde Jorg 99 DEIN 4.55
2 2156 Colle Florian 99 CsSDhY 4.40
3 2599 Van Nuffelen Thomas 98 AVZK 4.30
4 2069 Lanotte Baptiste 98 DAMP 4.15
5 3306 Dillen Jens 98 VMOL 4.00
6 3020 Van Den Eynden Tibor 99 ACBR 3.90
7 2555 Lippens Jarne 98 STAX 3.60
7 3116 Tuezney Jeroen 99 AVKA 3.60
9 2607 Surgeon Yannick 98 VMOL 3.40
10 2389 Secci Diego 99 SER 3.20
2112 Pieters Julien 99 USBW NM
2628 Ceulemans Seppe 99 AVZK NM
javelin-speer cad filles-meisjes Time :17:07
Heat:1
1 1715 Telemans Ann 00 AVT 43.80
2 716 Kerkaert Ruth 00 BONH 37.20
3 443 Neirynck Kathleen 01 OSGA 37.09
4 1521 Massignani Beau 01 AVT 35.18
5 995 De Blander Laura 00 STAX 34.53
6 1565 Vlummens Jennifer 00 ROBA 33.85
7 1697 Huybrechts Julie 00 ACHL 33.75
8 1075 Theeuws Sam 00 LYRA 32.85
9 1404 Beelaert Annelien 00 Vs 31.38
10 1192 Verstraete Fleur 00 RCG 31.11
11 1471 Sevenants Margot 00 RCT 30.61
12 873 Van De Sande Amelie 00 OB 28.90
longeur-ver scl filles-meisjes Time :17:29
Heat:1
1 2744 Vancamp Hanne 99 OLSE 5.42 +0.1
2 3260 Pauwels Celien 99 DAC 5.39 -1.7
3 2348 Carbonnelle Stephanie 99 USTA 5.38 +0.3
4 2244 Coulon Geraldine 98 CsSDhY 5.27 -0.4
5 2864 Staelens Emma 99 HAC 5.27 +0.1
6 3070 Sprangers Fien 98 DEIN 5.03 -0.4
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7 2480
8 3068
9 2724
10 2219
11 2722
12 2969
13 2215
14 2852

Cooper May Lee
Vanaenrode Marjolein
Van Den Driessche Fien
Debels Maeva

Dhont Hanne

Amon Florence

Noel Clemence

Kegels Hanne

triple saut-hinkstap cad filles-meisjes Time :18:36

Heat:1

1186
1207
1425
482
1329
1441
302
629

O J o0 W

De Clercqg Alix
Beernaert Maite
Delbare Margot
Yech chou Safia
Vanaenrode Amelien
Dhoe Jelske

Violle Chloe
Vanden Bergh Joy

100mH cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:08

Wind : 0.1
362
965
707
172
242
196
1569

Heat:1

~ oUW N

Carmoy Thomas

Gabriels Anton
Haverbeke Dries
Brulet Vincent
Kempeneers Jeff
Riga Hadrien

Coppens Gertjan

100mH cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:08

Wind : 1.8
228
1187
1176
945
1473
391

Heat:2

oY Ul s W N

Robert Gilles
Vera Robbie
Sprangers Liam
Torfs Kwinten
Verniers Thibeau
Kempeneers Sacha

100mH cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:08

Heat:3 Wind : -0.1
1536
276
1245
236
1443

755

o Ul W N

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Mazebo Simon

Van Breedam Brecht
Maggiolini Luca
Vandersteen Yente
Doom Elias

110mH scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:16

Wind : 0.6
2720
3316
2256
2281
2065
2722
2840

Heat:1

~ oUW N

Obasuyi Michael
Dumon Reindert
Dallemagne Dorsan
Seynave Charles
Simar Floryan
Coppens Matteo
Laevens Niels

110mH scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:16

Wind : 1.2
3080
2647
3009
2697
2074
2437
2608
2239

Heat:2

O J oy U W

Van Den Eynden Jordi
Sap Arthur

Laverge Jerom

Van Buggenhout Jarne
Schyns Alexandre
Kevelaer Gregoire
Bleyen Seppe

Lejeune Dorian

110mH scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :10:16

Heat:3 Wind : 1.8
2783
2759
3164
2724
3156
2044
3045
3266

~ o0 s W

100m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1 Wind : 1.7
985

221
1651
226

590

194
1455

~ oUW N

100m cad filles-meisjes

Huyck Hannes
Gabriels Alexander
Michiels Siggi

De Meulemeester Ben
Carpentier Nico
Sacchetto Anton
Cornelis Ben

Van Damme Robin

reeksen-series Time :10:40

De Foer Lotte

Vranckx Anne Charlotte
Verdegem Reine

Mathy Chloe

Awono Estelle

Evans Cassandre
Vanderwegen Lore

reeksen-series Time :10:40
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AVT
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DEIN
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DAMP
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KAAG
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AVT
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AVT
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CRAC
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STAX
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HUY
AVLO

HF
RCG
KAAG
ACHL
AVLO
HERV

AVLO
ATH
ROBA
CsSDY
ACA
AVR

DEIN
KAAG
RIWA
JSMC

ZWAT
KKS

KAPE
DEIN
AZW

SPBO
SER

HERV
VMOL
USTA

SPBO
OLSE
DAC

ZWAT
FLAC
USTA
AVKA
KAAG

ACW
MOHA
RIEM
SER
CSF
HUY
ROBA

N N Y
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-1.
-0.
-0.

-1

+0.
-1.
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Heat:2 Wind : 4.7
751
1142
811
1514
1235
777
1380
204

~ o0 W

100m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:3 Wind : 2.3
631
1534
1034
685
1302

59

1415
1662

O J oy Ul WM

100m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:4 Wind : 1.0
295
1075
748
1007
450
553
876
1681

O J o0 W

100m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:1 Wind : 0.0
3152
3329
3180
2219
2538
3015
2342

~ oUW N

100m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:2 Wind : 1.2
2246
2970
2469
3229
2480
2821
3283
2803

O J oy U WM

100m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:3 Wind : 1.4
2800
2247
2824
3274
2787
3354
2494
3384

~ o0 W

100m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:4 Wind : 1.0
3218
2819
2487
2348
2771
3098
3223
2929

W J oy Ul WM

Van Lent Lotte

Beck Lynn

Vannerom Fe

Merlo Hanne
Tengrootenhuysen Fiebe
Vandervelden Lotte

Van Der Vreken Lotte
Chavepeyer Cloe

reeksen-series Time :10:40

Camara Aissat Lyne
Lasser Elise

Vincke Rani

Etsinda Fabienne
Naudts Anke

Van Den Abeele Laure
Bras Merel
Everdepoel Britt

reeksen-series Time :10:40

Thiry Nora

Theeuws Sam

Grossard Britt

Agwazie Angel

Samain Sarah

Warzee Marie

Van Hoorenweder Leontine
Beelen Tine

reeksen-series Time :11:03

Bauwens Laures
Flossy Franne
Kinable Charlotte
Debels Maeva
Urbain Emma
Loyens Edith
Heymans Shanna

reeksen-series Time :11:03

Gautier Celine
Gaye Kine

Tchapda Dominique
Vinck Kimberly
Cooper May Lee
Hanssens Marie

De Baets Evi
Madou Katrijn

reeksen-series Time :11:03

Claus Hanne

Patris Lara
Vermonden Julie
Beelen Lotte

De Meyer Caitlin

Top Maya

Brixhe Marie

Kassongo Tambu Leslie

reeksen-series Time :11:03

Teuwen Frederique
Torfs Lien

Noel Nehemie Keysha
Carbonnelle Stephanie
Beylemans Joke
Vanderbauwhede Lies
Deroost Frea
Bresseleers Luna

200m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :11:20

Heat:1 Wind : 1.1
561
880
1419
1359
185
543

o Ul W N

Carlier Arthur
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Van Hecke Stef

De Bundel Ciel
Zune Antonin
Regimont Thomas

200m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :11:20

Heat:2 Wind : 1.3
1081
757
873
1640
1146

[ O N

Bal Jaan
Depickere Tim
Buedts Tuur
Borri Benjamin
Bamfo Richard**
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AVZK
KAPE
DEIN
ATLA
ACHL
LOOTI
ACW

ACLO

CSF
VITA
HCO
SER
VOLH
ACLO
OEH
VAC

WACO
LYRA
AVT
ACME
OSGA
SMAC
OB
VOLH

RCG
RCT
ROBA
EAH
MOHA
ATLA
USBW

CsSDY
RCG

CAF

VITA
MOHA
ACHL
RIEM
ZWAT

AVMO
CsSDY
ACHL
RCT

ZWAT
AVLO
RFCL
OEH

ATLA
ACHL
RESC
USTA
ACME
ASVO
DAC

STAX

OSGA
ACME
AVLO
RIEM
SPA

RFCL

ACBR
FLAC
RIEM
OEH

KAAG
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584
215
687

Lambotte Lucien
Lequeux Bryan
Salverius Mehdi

200m cad garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :11:20

Heat:3

W J oy Ul WM

Wind : 0.6

897
62
1238
199
422
1047
1550
466

Ugwu Mathew

Kasmi Amine

Rogge Arno

Ghislain Sebastien
Sondag Gil

Van Belleghem Lander
Vancoetsem Arne
Daumerie Dylan

200m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :11:33

Heat:1

~ o0 W

Wind : 0.3

2016
3330
3341
2936
2261
2582
3179

Paquot Jordan
Vleminckx Kobe
Muyldermans Yoren

De Ruyter Bavo
Rositano Theo
Deckers Michiel

Van De Moortele Ieme

200m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :11:33

Heat:2

~ o0 W

Wind : -1.0

2411
3081
2049
3399
2708
2533
2925

Kapenda Raphael
Vander Vennet Jonas
Renard Victor
Mievis Jitse

Van De Sande Tibo
Depret Francois
Gilis Lennert

200m scl garcons-jongens reeksen-series Time :11:33

Heat:3 Wind : -2.4
1 2918 Viaene Axel
2 3058 De Lathauwer Lennert
3 2425 Dubrulle Jolan
4 2412 Kapenda Nathan
5 2575 Franssens Jens
6 2617 Torfs Kasper
7 2252 D Hondt Nick
8 2808 Van Ongevalle Tanguy
4x1500m jun hommes-mannen finale (s) Time :12:08
Heat:1
1 RCG
654 Owusu Dylan
571 Ost Riken
572 Boone Janik
598 Mortier Jennen
2 CABW
74 Salsby Jules*
326 Dejean Thomas
66 Gouverneur Amaury
23 Maroye Nicolas
3 VAC
621 De Wachter Brent
622 Van Buggenhout Pieter
620 April Jarne
616 Demeersseman Ruben
4 RIEM
499 Aers Arne
500 Patyn Arnout
931 Slock Tiuri
804 Hutsebaut Arne

100mH cad garcons-jongens finale Time :12:28

Heat:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

110mH scl

Heat:1

~ oUW N

Wind : -1.2

362
228
1536
1187
1176
276
707
965

Carmoy Thomas

Robert Gilles

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn
Vera Robbie

Sprangers Liam
Mazebo Simon
Haverbeke Dries
Gabriels Anton

garcons-jongens finale Time :12:18

Wind : 0.1

3080
2783
2759
2647
3316
3164
2724
2720

Van Den Eynden Jordi
Huyck Hannes
Gabriels Alexander
Sap Arthur

Dumon Reindert
Michiels Siggi

De Meulemeester Ben
Obasuyi Michael
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01

RESC

RFCL
ATH
25.68

HCO
RESC
RCG
SMAC
CsSDY
DCLA
KAAG
ATH

SER

ACHL
BONH
KAAG
CRAC
AVT

DEIN

SMAC
KAAG
WACO
OEH
OB
USTA
DCLA

OEH
A\
OSGA
SMAC
AVT
DCLA
CABW
FLAC

16:52.

16:55.

18:28.

18:43.

CRAC
HF
AVLO
RCG
KAAG
ATH
STAX
OLSE

KAPE
SPBO
OLSE
DEIN
KAAG
DAC

ZWAT
DEIN

23

22

59

92

24.
25.

88
14
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100m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1 Wind : -0.3
295
751
985
631
1075
221
1142
811

W J oy U WM

100m scl filles-meisjes

finale Time :12:33

Thiry Nora

Van Lent Lotte

De Foer Lotte

Camara Aissat Lyne
Theeuws Sam

Vranckx Anne Charlotte
Beck Lynn

Vannerom Fe

finale Time :12:39

Heat:1 Wind : -1.9
1 2800 Claus Hanne
2 3152 Bauwens Laures
3 2246 Gautier Celine
4 3218 Teuwen Frederique
5 2469 Tchapda Dominique
6 2247 Patris Lara
7 2970 Gaye Kine
8 3329 Flossy Franne
4x800m jun femmes-vrouwen finale (s) Time :12:51
Heat:1
1 AVR
472 Plancke Elise
388 Vandepoele Jana
582 Boone Emma
318 De Marez Manon
2 VOLH
678 Smet Astrid
494 Lippeveld Jolien
496 Smet Charlotte
498 Van Lent Lissa

400m cad filles-meisjes
Heat:1

345
1174
1079
1013
1069
120
1216
190

O Jo U W

finale Time :14:03

Ferauge Lucie
Hargreaves Charlotte
Wagemans Sara

Van Puyvelde Anke

De Smet Karen
Daigmont Ophelie
Houben Anouck
Fournaux Madeleine

400m cad garcons-jongens finale Time :14:08

Heat:1

418
1069
760
1095
1309
576
273
2

~ oUW N

400m scl filles-meisjes
Heat:1

2999
2975
2501
2111
2390
2926
3358
3199

O J o0 W

Degand Theo
Vandevoorde Emmerson
Van Herck Brent
Schoefs Daan

Van De Voorde Kasper
Modolo Felix

Dehout Floran

Ahn Colin

finale Time :14:13

Baillievier Rani
Pieroni Messalina
Dejemeppe Justine
Rohl Alicia
Dufour Chloe

De Vlieger Ilkje
Cornelis Jacintha
Slos Lieze

400m scl garcons-jongens finale Time :14:18

Heat:1

3024
2911
3350
2858
2570
2121
3170
3511

W J oy U WM

Cobbaert Julian
Sacoor Jonathan

Van Den Bergh Sven
Botte Stef

Meese Maarten
Courtois Dimitri

De Vos David

Nkiere Danfuname Ren

800m cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :14:47

Heat:1
1 1214 Dewulf Lennert
2 130 Paque Antoine
3 63 Tabbakh Yassine
4 1173 Vanderpoorten Rayan
5 1263 Peeters Victor
6 1113 Van Rijckeghem Jarich
7 6 Degey Brice
8 1097 Bafort Joachim
800m cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :14:47

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

WACO 12.45
AVZK 12.48
ACW 12.55
CSF 12.58
LYRA 12.79
MOHA 12.85
KAPE 12.86
DEIN 12.88
AVMO 12.34
RCG 12.44
Csby 12.54
ATLA 12.57
CAF 12.77
CsSby 12.78
RCG 12.86
RCT 12.92
10:14.28
10:48.35

CABW 58.25
AVKA 58.34
ADD 58.65
AVLO 59.69
ACME 59.83
DAMP 60.06
DCLA 60.97
CAF 61.14
ATH 52.10
OB 52.70
VMOL 54.03
ADD 54.08
VOLH 55.44
HF 55.55
CRAC 55.62
LACE DNS
OLSE 57.17
LOOI 58.02
CSF 58.30
LACE 58.97
MOHA 59.60
EA 59.74
KAAG 60.46
AVMO 61.40
VITA 49.04
OEH 49.56
AVKA 49.88
ASVO 51.10
ACW 51.76
CAF 51.96
OEH 52.27
52.75

RCG 2:08
SER 2:08.
RESC 2:09.
KAAG 2:009.
RCG 2:10.
EA 2:12.
RFCL 2:15.
ACME 2:24
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Heat:2
1 1050 Guilbert Thibauld
2 1454 Meganck Simon
3 115 Hermans Kylian
4 96 Mathurin Ronan
5 720 Hens Kobe
6 7 Defraigne Vincent
7 1400 Mostinckx Niels
1352 Daenens Arthur
800m scl garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :14:54
Heat:1
1 2080 Henrotte Myrian
2 2048 Jacquemin Julian
3 2652 Meirlaen Dieter
4 2994 Gombeer Matthias
5 2101 Goodall Alex*
6 3083 Van Assche Sander
7 2828 Vandewoude Kevin
8 2178 Akroukh Aimad*
9 2800 Vermeulen Lander
10 3130 De Clerck Arne

800m scl garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :14:54

Heat:2
1 2302 Crestan Eliott
2 2867 Quagliara Ruben
3 2815 Fasseur Brecht
4 2688 Ameryckx Bastiaan
5 2824 Ons Vincent
6 2899 Rahoens Creo
7 2563 Hens Wolf
8 2025 Jerome Aurelien
9 2746 Geens Jonas
10 2813 Sisk Pieter
4x100m jun femmes-vrouwen finale (s) Time :15:10
Heat:1
1 DEIN
337 Beaucarne Chloe
319 Duyck Charlotte
320 Van De Walle Emma
327 Coppenolle Emma
2 ACME
509 Paepe Zenaid
344 Huys Marianne
341 Bauwens Lore
342 Beylemans Laura
3 AVT
594 Gielen Lotte
649 Verstraeten Anne
378 De Neve Katrien
285 Van Der Gaast Lore
4 CABW
175 Briolo Juliette
64 Famenne Coline
91 Pardoms Charlotte
21 Rousseaux Laura
RESC
138 Guisse Saliyya
139 Badji Jalika
251 Klai Anissa
82 Van Der Veken Cindy
4x100m jun hommes-mannen finale(s) Time :15:17
Heat:1
1 RESC
297 Van Hamme Arno
183 Tshitwenu Florian
107 Szerman Melvin
175 Caty Dylan
2 CABW
112 Semenou Bryan
19 Brouwers Amaury
229 Dreze Anthony
152 Urbain Hugo
3 USBW
311 Defauw Sebastien
99 Brunin Clement
312 Mayne Marty
69 Spigeleer Nicolas
4 FLAC
585 Phaphan Natthaphon
503 Vanhoof Robbe
504 Vierstraete Niels
390 Renson Massimo
5 Vs
681 Verbraekel Niels
674 D'hondt Jonathan
679 De Clercq Joris
939 Remmery Brecht 00

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

KAAG

A\

USTA

UAC

KAAG
RFCL

ACP

OB

DAMP
WACO
STAX
LOOT

AVLO
MACW
IAAC
KAPE

RCT

SMAC
ATLA
KAAG

OPW

LIER

RCG

KAAG
HERV
ACHL
DCLA

47.

49.

49.

51.

DNF

42.

44.

44,

45.

45.

91

00

81

98

93

02

12

27

64
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704
938
802
750

711
830
497
407

AVLO
Ott Brent
Ryckaert Jakob
Goossens Robin
De Backer Brandon
KKS
Van Iseghem Tim
Monserez Dylan
Verdonck Simon
Goethals Bert

200m cad garcons-jongens finale Time :15:30

Heat:1 Wind : -1.6
897

561
1081

62

880
1238
757
1419

O Jo U W

Ugwu Mathew
Carlier Arthur
Bal Jaan

Kasmi Amine
Vanpeteghem Seppe
Rogge Arno
Depickere Tim
Van Hecke Stef

200m scl garcons-jongens finale Time :15:33

Heat:1 Wind : -1.2
2016
2918
3330
2411
3081
3058
3341
2936

~ oUW N

Paquot Jordan

Viaene Axel
Vleminckx Kobe
Kapenda Raphael
Vander Vennet Jonas
De Lathauwer Lennert
Muyldermans Yoren

De Ruyter Bavo

1500m cad garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :15:53

Heat:1
28
979
202
1278
1501
299
1407
247
221

0 956

1 1112

P OooJo 0o WwN e

Senard Antoine

Van Aken Bo
Vandermessen Louis
Parmentier Ewoud
Vanhuysse Michiel
Bottin Joel
Thienpondt Stijn
Antoine Gilles
Plumat Mathias

Van den Meersche Pieter
Van Den Broeck Raf

1500m scl garcons-jongens finale(s) Time :16:03

Heat:1
1 2789
2 2801
3 2428
4 2071
5 2728
6 2965
7 2241
8 2774
9 3253
10 2053
11 3308
12 2170
13 2552
14 2866
15 2898
16 3277
17 2086

De Smet Dries
Vermeulen Jochem
Audah Zziad

Draux Axel
Vercauteren Sander
Lofgren Bjarne

Da Silva Lucas

De Locht Cisse
Teck Arne

Joris Nicolas
Vanoppen Thomas
Vaananen Veikka*
De Blander Victor
Pannemans Thomas
Van Wambeke Ewaut
Van Biesen Jonas
Hogne Florian

300mH cad filles-meisjes finale Time :16:18

Heat:1

1489
1026
1112
1009
1412
1905
376
1722

~ o0 W

Thyssen Lisse
Craemers Louise
De Rocker Jolein
Lauwers Luna
Nuytten Amber
Hamelat Kenza
Lallemand Sarah
De Caluwe Emmelie

300mH cad garcons-jongens finale Time :16:34

Heat:1

1565
949
1507
276
228
1187
344
1536

W J oy Ul WM

De Backer Bryan
Rombaut Stijn
Messiaen Tijs

Mazebo Simon

Robert Gilles

Vera Robbie

Hostens Gregoire

Van Nieuwenhove Stijn

400mH scl filles-meisjes finale Time :16:34

Heat:1

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

45.72

DNF

HCO

OSGA
ACBR
RESC
ACME
RCG

FLAC
AVLO

SER
OEH
ACHL
SMAC
KAAG

BONH
KAAG

SER
LEBB
CABW
DCLA
AZW
WACO
ASVO
CsDY
MOHA
VAC
EA

LEBB
KAPE
RIWA
CABW
ATAC
ABES
RFCL
ACW

LEBB
WACO
ACHL

STAX
ATLA
RCG

LEBB
MOHA

AVLO
DCLA
EA
HAC
FLAC
CRAC
FCHA
RCG

AVLO
ACHL
AZW
ATH
HF
RCG
USTA
AVLO

[ N N N T N

ISR D DR D DD DD DWW W W

pagina 16 van 20

7/09/2015



W J oy U WM

400mH scl
Heat:1

O J o0 W

4x400m jun hommes-mannen finale(s)

Heat:1
1

4x400m jun hommes-mannen finale(s)

Heat:2
1

1500mS cad filles-meisjes finale(s)

Heat:1

~ oUW N

1500mS cad garcons-jongens finale(s)

Heat:1
1
2
3

2762
2235
3533
3005
3171
2689
2962
2901

garcons-jongens finale

2766
2282
2647
3042
2783
3258
3080
3316

119
120
186
185

718
717
720
721

447
535
531
448

497
407
711
830

813
938
704
750

183
15

175
297

390
501
503
504

408
594
471
387

20
112
50
229

500
931
499
804

1081
983
853
116
136
1192
1546

737
847
1116

Van Laer Emma
Debougnoux Valentine
Boutens Amber
Delheye Celine
Dewijngaert Liese
Horemans Jana

De Keyser Emma
Dawyndt Amber

Time :16:50

Bras Tuur

Braem Mathieu

Sap Arthur

Van Nieuwenhove Dries
Huyck Hannes

Huts Gerbrand

Van Den Eynden Jordi
Dumon Reindert

Time :17:11

WACO
Rongy Nicolas
Thiry Jean
Snyders Antoine
Snyders Camille

AZW
Tack Tiemen
Decoutere Natan
Sercu Julien
Sercu Olivier

EA
Jacobs Sven
Magdy Hegazy Tamer
De Bruyn Marius
Coppieters Kasper

KKS
Verdonck Simon
Goethals Bert
Van Iseghem Tim
Monserez Dylan

AVLO

Claus Nicolas
Ryckaert Jakob
Ott Brent

De Backer Brandon

Time :17:11

RESC
Tshitwenu Florian
Petitjean Simon
Caty Dylan
Van Hamme Arno

FLAC
Renson Massimo
Callens Klaas
Vanhoof Robbe
Vierstraete Niels

AVR
Bau Iwein
Van Haecht Pepijn
Dekeyser Thomas
Doom Alexander

CABW
Dufrasne Stephane
Semenou Bryan
Sturbois Martin
Dreze Anthony

RIEM
Patyn Arnout
Slock Tiuri
Aers Arne
Hutsebaut Arne

Time :17:25

Begyn Lena

Triest Febe
Hellings Nienke
Rompen Margaux
Fasciaux Laura
Verstraete Fleur
Van Damme Yasmine

Time :17:29
Van de Velde Tim

Leunckens Ward
Verheyden Ruben

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

00

00

KAPE
HF
A\
FLAC
ROBA
VMOL
RCG
MACW

OEH

JSMC
DEIN
AVLO
SPBO
RCT

KAPE
KAAG

DIS

STAX
HAMM
AVT
HF
ATH
RCG
ABES

DUFF
ABES
EA

.90

.68

.83

.39

.45

.87

.16

.37

.57

R163.5

o U0y n Ul

S

:13.

142,

62

26

pagina 17 van 20

7/09/2015



229
25
377
928
702
1074
0 1650

= o Jo 0

2000mS scl filles-meisjes finale(s)

Heat:1

2865
2891
2698
2431
2857
3247
2959
2231

W J oy U WM

2000mS scl garcons-jongens finale(s)

Heat:1

2841
2046
2164
3229
2414
2103
2873

o Ul W N

longeur-ver cad garcons-jongens

Heat:1

1636
873

562

1533
1510
1051
760

1452
9 977

10 1640
11 437

12 195

O J o0 W

poids-kogel cad garcons-jongens

Heat:1

552
553
719
1419
1571
172
81
1152

O J oy Ul WM

disque-discus scl garcons-jongens

Heat:1

2572
3243
3260
3278
2667
2319
2125
3162

O Jo U W

hauteur-hoog scl garcons-jongens

Heat:1

2629
2042
2987
2299
2624
2242
2126
3202
2269
3047

H 0 0 Jo Ul W

o

perche-polsstok cad filles-meisjes

Heat:1
1052
1473
1471
1140
1350
816
1594
1357
616

0 1261

RO Jo 0 WwN e

Volders Massimo
Hendricks Victor
Legrand Antoine
Blanckaert Simon
Vanherck Jorne
Reynders Greg
Loeys Matthias

Time :17:40

Peeters Bloeme
Delbaen Aline
Meylaers Antse
Sieracki Margaux*
Gounakis Vasilia
Dekien Sarah
Desaever Hanne
Sabbe Mare

Time :17:51

Peeters Dries
Murez Joachim
Syfer Felix
Bulens Jelle
Dulieu Barnabe
Hocquet Noah
Timmermans Lode

Time :11:13

Glorie Tristan
Buedts Tuur
Davies Matthieu
Callewaert Simen
Scheerder Kobe
Lagast Karel

Van Herck Brent
Vandriessche Jonas
De Neef Milan
Borri Benjamin
Quattrone Simon
Paquot Jonathan

Time :10:54

Lepeuple Alexy*
Wincg Louis
Carremans Siemen
Van Hecke Stef
De Coene Stefan
Brulet Vincent
Nutte Matthias
Balliu Monaim

Time :11:10

Fatoichan De Meester Joa
Van Volsem Stijn
Parmentier Bavo

Volckaert Dylan

Ligneel Florian
Troisfontaine Brice
Paquot Kevin

Swinnen Ilias

Time :11:27

Algoet Giebe

Nutte Jean Baptiste
Van Looy Lars
Ponsard Francois
Kesteloot Niels
Habay Antoine
Monseur Martin
Vanhellemont Kobe
Quoirin Kevin
Spiessens Yentl

Time :14:12

Borstlap Hanne
Morren Lise
Sevenants Margot
Hooyberghs Fleur
Dadayeva Stefanie
Van Hansewyck Jutte
Vekemans Elien
Ameys Febe

Calujek Ine

Lots Britt

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

HF
MALM
FLEU
MACW
SACN
ADD
RCG

AVZK
DUFF
VMOL
USTA
AVT

MACW
HCO

HERV

ACBR
USTA
CsSDY
DAC

SMAC
ACTE
ACP

MACW
RIEM
OSGA
HAC
AVKA
KAAG
VMOL
ASVO
ROBA
OEH
SER
SER

EAH
CABW
LOOTI
AVLO
MACW
WS
DS
HAMM

ACW
OEH
HAC
HAC
ZA
SER
SER
LYRA

HCO
DS
VAC
BBS
KKS
CABW
SER
RCT
SER
LYRA

ACHL
RCT
RCT
ACHL
AZW
VAC
DCLA
OEH
DAMP
OEH

0~~~

< Jo oo o

oo 00O oy OY O)

N N e e e e

NDNNDNDNDWWWWW

+0.
+0.
+3.
+1.
+0.
+1.
+0.
+1.
+0.
+1.
+2.
+1.
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11 1474
1188
1472
1453

Wylin Aagje

Van De Woestyne Nele
Timmermans Loes
Gevaert Kato

poids-kogel scl garcons-jongens Time :12:58

Heat:1
1 2042
2 2415
3 2186
4 2667
5 3260
6 3186
7 3336
8 2022
9 3243
10 2125
11 3041
12 2567
13 3153

Nutte Jean Baptiste
Lepeuple Anthony*

Andre Loic

Ligneel Florian
Parmentier Bavo
Verbeylen Kasper
Ferraris Alexander Carlo*
Hick Corentin

Van Volsem Stijn

Paquot Kevin

Van Ransbeke Michiel

Van Cappellen Pieter-jan
Denolf Olivier

longeur-ver scl garcons-jongens Time :12:39

Heat:1

2569
3303
2622
2720
2193
3088
2948
2648
3084
2065
3051

P OooJo 0o WwN e

= O

Nicque Marvin
Mory Niel
Vanlierde Jorg
Obasuyi Michael
Gillis Simon
Van Praet Ward
Kerkhofs Dries
Lambregt Bjorn
Gogaert Vitas
Simar Floryan
D'hondt Elias

disque-discus cad garcons-jongens Time :13:02

Heat:1

552
1613
626
1680
719
553
1595
1152

O Jo U W

Lepeuple Alexy*
Grobbel Lucas
Navarra Baptiste

Van Den Branden Rian
Carremans Siemen
Wincg Louis

Bats Lukas

Balliu Monaim

triple saut-hinkstap scl filles-meisjes Time :13:57

Heat:1

3223
2283
2369
2214
2835
2957
3259
2524
2414

W o Joy U W

Deroost Frea

Semenou Annabelle
Caty Emeline

Bernard Noemie
Thompson Maaike
Scheffers Hanne

Beyens Mirthe

Mboulou Prodige Anais*
Joisten Sophie

javelin-speer scl garcons-jongens Time :15:42

Heat:1
3213
2453
3127
2567
3361
2773
2735
2564
9 3119
10 3258
11 3060
12 2577
3303

W J oy U WM

Grobbel Jacob

Bovy Lenny

Van Aelst Stijn

Van Cappellen Pieter-jan
Eelen Koen

De Block Dries

Maes Michiel

Van Der Reysen Bram
De Samblanx Florian
Huts Gerbrand
Vereecken Sven
Boutsen Bart

Mory Niel

triple saut-hinkstap cad garcons-jongens Time :15:14

Heat:1

1051
949
185
1496
344
391
1011
786

W J oy U WM

Lagast Karel
Rombaut Stijn

Zune Antonin

Dewint Notus
Hostens Gregoire
Kempeneers Sacha
Vermeiren Jef
Vanden Broucke Eloy

hauteur-hoog cad garcons-jongens Time :15:58

Heat:1

362
834
1452
983

=S w N

Carmoy Thomas
Baert Warre
Vandriessche Jonas
Smets Benjamin

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

RCT
KAAG
RCT
ROBA

DS
EAH
MOHA
ZA
HAC
DCLA
DCLA
HERV
OEH
SER
AVLO
ACW
KKS

ACW
A\
DEIN
DEIN
SMAC
AVLO
GENK
HCO
AVLO
HF
VS

EAH

DCLA
ACLO
AVLO
LOOTI
CABW
LYRA
HAMM

DAC
CABW
RESC
USBW
OLSE
AVMO
DAC
CRAC
SPA

DCLA
WACO
DCLA
ACW
ACHL
ACW
AVMO
ACW
ROBA
RCT
VS
AVT
VS

KAAG
ACHL
SPA

ACBR
USTA
HERV
ACHL
KKS

CRAC
LAT

ASVO
ROBA

2.

NM
NM
NM

U1 oY oYY OYOY Oy OY O O ]

[

50

+0.
+0.
+0.
-1.
+0.
-0.
+0.
+0.
+0.
+1.
-0.

+1.
-0.
+0.
-0.
+1.
+0.
+1.
-2.
-1.

-1.
+0.
-0.
-0.
-0.
-2.
-1.
-0.
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5 562
5 934
7 1603
7 318
9 242
10 184
11 1007
12 195
12 1381

perche-polsstok scl filles-meisjes Time :16:45

Heat:1

2210
2775
2492
2694
2864
3138
2722
3473
3049
2249

W oo Jo Ul s W

o

Davies Matthieu
Marien Sverre
Verlinden Tuur
Hutlet Gaetan
Kempeneers Jeff
Bouchat Boris

Van Hemelrijk Thomas
Paquot Jonathan
Iterbeke Lander

Vissers Melanie
De Baene Hanne
Jacob Delphine
Jansen Jana
Staelens Emma
Quatacker Lore
Dhont Hanne
Bettens Luca
D'hondt Kaat

De Meue Mathilde

javelin-speer cad garcons-jongens Time :17:20

Heat:1
1 882
2 725
3 1595
4 1094
5 1613
6 871
7 834
8 983
9 1076
10 1322
11 626
12 794
13 179

Wildemeersch Robbe
Sorgeloos Cedric
Bats Lukas
Lambrecht Harley
Grobbel Lucas
Truijen Ferre
Baert Warre

Smets Benjamin
Sauwens Korneel
Snackaert Michiel
Navarra Baptiste
Ingelaere Jarni
Henry Robin

triple saut-hinkstap sch garcons-jongens Time

Heat:1

2942
28717
3353
3151
2564
2242
2033
3153

O J o0 W

Cherlet Wout

Didden Thibaut
Sijsmans Frederik
Gonnissen Jeroen
Van Der Reysen Bram
Habay Antoine
Geerts Gregory
Denolf Olivier

:16:50

http://liveresults.be/2015/cb-cad-sco/WPdoc.txt

OSGA
ACHL
AVZK
DAMP
CsSDY
HERV
SPBO
SER

ACW

WACO
OB
DAMP
VMOL
HAC
FLAC
DEIN
VOLH
VOLH
CsSDY

ACME
ACW
LYRA
ADD
DCLA
WIBO
LAT
ROBA
ADD
VAC
ACLO
DEIN
ROCA

RCG
LOOTI
LOOTI
FLAC
ACW
CABW
RESC
KKS

= = = = = =y

NN WWWWW

+0.
-0.
+1.
-2.
+1.
+0.
-0.
+0.
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